
27 November 2025 

S6 EXAMS 2ND SEMESTER – May 2026 

  
 

  

DATE (Room) MORNING AFTERNOON 

Monday 18 May 
(Aula) 

09h00 → 12h00 Language 1 
 

Tuesday 19 May 
(Aula) 

09h00 → 11h15 Language 2 
Language 2 advanced EN 

Wednesday 20 May 
(Aula) 

09h00 → 11h15 Economics 12h50 → 15h05 Biology 4p 

Thursday 21 May 
(Aula) 

09h00 → 10h30 Maths (with calc.) 
13h15 → 14h00 
13h15 → 14h45 

Maths 3p (without calc.) 
Maths 5p (without calc.) 

Friday 22 May 
(Conference room) 

09h00 → 11h15 
09h00 → 11h15 
09h00 → 12h45 

Philosophy 4p 
History 4p 

Art 4p (C204) 
 

Monday 25 May B  A  N  K          H  O  L  I  D  A  Y 

Tuesday 26 May 
(Conference room) 

09h00 → 11h15 Geography 4p  

Wednesday 27 May 
(Conference room) 

09h00 → 11h15 Physics 12h50 → 15h05 Language 4 

Thursday 28 May 
(Conference room) 

09h00 → 11h15 Chemistry 

 
Friday 29 May  

(Conference room) 
09h00 → 11h15 Language 3 


